JL M IVIN

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 3

Total No. of Candidates: 120

Candidate No.

CAN150418788

CAN420842494

CAN92772200

CAN533120646

CAN98981088

CAN211434401

CAN305043124

CAN820021755

CANG624859

CAN739519312

CAN586531417

CAN399136557

CANB886132766

CAN316836491

CAN120339283

CAN365035071

CAN685054412

CAN761834016

CAN885335718

CAN930221449

CAN762620129

Student Name

PETCHPRIMA
SRETHAPIYANONT

PHAN NHAT MINH

KAEDEN CHUA YUAN CE

NATPANON
PATANASIRIMONGKOL

WONG JIA WEI

PLOYCHOMPOO
SUWANNACHIT

TRAN LAM DAO

AIREEN ANGELIE EFFENDY

CHATDANAI
LIMSIRIRANGSAN

FLORANCE KRASTEVA

NIKKI CHEN

LEE CHI WAI

LIM YAN BOE

ARMAAN AGARWAL

BEVERLY AIRA CHITTA

DARREN KUZMIN

NGUYEN DANG PHUC LAM

SOPHIA YZABEL SORIANO
TIU

YJASMIN OLIVIA TAN CHEN

DANIL KAZANOV

SANUKI SINELYA
SENEVIRATHNE

Student School
Mater Dei School

Nguyen Thuong Hien Primary
School

Saint Andrew's Junior School

Glory Singapore International
School

Sjk(c) Perempuan China
Anuban Saraburi

Kim Lien Primary School

Sampoerna Academy -
Surabaya

Krabi International School

Chatswood Public School
Brighton Primary School

St Paul's College Primary
School

Admiralty Primary School

Jayshree Periwal International
School

Sd Islam Al Azhar 35 Surabaya

Glengarry Primary School
Fansipan School

Special Education Center For
The Gifted

Sunshine International School

The International School Of
Western Australia

Elizabeth Moir School

Region

Thailand

Vietnam
Singapore
Thailand
Malaysia
Thailand
Vietnam

Indonesia

Thailand

Australia
Australia

Hong Kong
(China)

Singapore
India

Indonesia
Australia

Vietnam
Philippines
Philippines

Australia

Sri Lanka

Ranking

12
12
14

14
14

14
14
14

20

20

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER



Candidate No.

CAN799327318

CAN757842697
CAN392720100
CAN133942492

CAN242942839

CAN532024576

CAN956019547
CAN404919682
CAN421821574
CAN905920010
CAN848431884
CAN307536322
CANG478793

CAN351332891

CAN296233038

CAN659934201

CAN371033178

CAN607452871
CAN732231808
CAN429442783
CAN599334184

CAN2107422

CAN452831881

CAN198933658
CAN841421004
CAN346922526
CAN529619185
CAN682942369
CAN522547464
CAN227733473

CAN148519906

CAN354421550

Student Name

LACHEZAR GEORGIEV
TOMOV

HOANG GIA MINH
KEVINDU FERNANDO
PHAM THE HOANG

TRAN BAO MINH

YUCHEN CHEN

MUWEI BAO

YUEYAO LIANG

ALICIA SYDNEY ALINSKIE
ATIF REHAN SAIKH
JONATHAN HOI MUN HONG
LOW JINN KHAI

PAVAN ATHAUDA-ARACHCHI

YANG JIAYU

ABEL LEONG

ARTHUR GAO

KHUNYARAT
SONGATHIKAMAS

NGUYEN THIEN HUONG
OSCAR HAOYU FAN
PHAM BAO LAM
PUTTIPONG NONTIKARN

TAN YEN XU

VACHARAS JANTARANIPA

WILLIAM TANG

ALEX VARGISH

CHEONG CHEE CHING
CRISLIN KARYZZA LAO TAN
DOAN TUNG LAM

NGO HOANG KHANH LINH
ONG JUN WEN CAYDEN

PATRICK JIRGENS

ARJUN BAALAJHI. R

Student School
Vasil Aprilov Primary School

Fpt School - Da Nang
Alamanda College, Point Cook
Ban Mai School

Kim Dong Primary School
Yew Chung International School

Sunnybank Hills State School
Ravenswood School For Girls
Sekolah Lentera Kasih Bali
Future Campus School

Hong Wen School

Sjkc Chung Hwa P

The British School In Colombo
Marymount Convent School

Kuo Chuan Presbyterian
Primary School

Laburnum Primary School
Chulalongkorn University
Demonstration Elementary
School

Doan Thi Diem Primary School
New Century Learning Centre
Hanoistar School
Srisawangvong School

Sjk (c) Imbi

Harrow International School
Bangkok

Matthew Pearce Public School
Calcutta Public School

Sjk(c) Lick Hung

Davao Christian High School
Nam Trung Yen Primary School
Den Lu Primary School

Henry Park Primary School
Newington Public School

Narayana Olympiad School
Chennai

Region
Bulgaria

Vietham
Australia
Vietham
Vietham

Hong Kong
(China)

Australia
Australia
Indonesia
India
Singapore
Malaysia
Sri Lanka

Singapore
Singapore

Australia

Thailand

Vietnam
Australia
Vietnam
Thailand

Malaysia
Thailand

Australia
India
Malaysia
Philippines
Vietnam
Vietnam
Singapore

Australia

India

Ranking
21

22
22
22

22
22

27
27
30
30
30
30
30
30

36

36

36

36
36
36
36
36

36

36
46
46
46
46
46
46

46

53

Medal

SILVER

SILVER
SILVER
SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN842323048

CAN996337398

CAN347831560
CAN384233262
CAN788331136
CAN224916673

CANB847752853

CAN180839106

CAN273618824

CAN131842570

CAN873731689

CAN592016667

CAN711231130
CAN987732801
CAN981332229
CAN97107274

CAN801319705
CAN240934052
CAN186731530
CAN130436451
CAN743733649
CAN822323243
CAN268320074
CANB89804263

CAN941819217

CAN182220445

CANG668333400

CANG606821125

CAN505619268
CAN788619872

CAN940035419

Student Name

KAYLEE NICHOLE TAN
JIMENEZ

NISMARA PRAGYA
CHEDRINA AGUNG

WONG YU QING

CHUA XIN YAN

JEREMY XUE

LEON SKY SUTRISNO TJIANG
NGO QUOC KHANH

SULTAN RASHEED RABBANI
RASHA

THANTANA CHATHAEN

TRAN QUOC KHANG
NOLAN KU GUO-YUAN

PUTU ESA INDRASTRA
NUGRAHA

RONALD ZHENG HAO HUANG
DARIUS LEE REN JIE
ABAGAIL ZUMBO

CHONG JING MING

HANA MAEDA

MARWIN LERTVIRIYASAK
SAMARTH MEHANDIRATTA
CHAN HONG YU

JAYDEN CHEN

ALBERT NICHOLAUS SU
MAXWELL LI

NATHADED SUJJASONTIS
ANNETTE TIFFANY YU

EVAN ZHANG

IVAN LUKA CAR

LINGZI GUAN

LUCAS JIAN-WEN FUNG
CHENQI HU

HOORAIN ALI

Student School
Saint Jude Catholic School

Sd Muhammadiyah Program
Khusus Kottabarat Surakarta

Concord Primary School
Sjk(c) Lick Hung

New Century Learning Centre
Sd Kristen Aletheia Ampenan

Doan Thi Diem Primary School
Sd Muhammadiyah 5 Jakarta

Kasetsart University Laboratory
School, Center For Educational
Research And Development

Hanoistar School

Sjk(c) Jalan Davidson
Sd Kristen Aletheia Ampenan

New Century Learning Centre
Anglo Chinese School (primary)
Carlingford West Public School
All Saints College Junior School
Dulwich College Singapore
Teck Ghee Primary School
Waitara Public School

Sjkc Lick Hung

St Martha's

Charis Global School Cikarang
Serpell Primary School

Anuban Roi-et School

Saint John’s Institute

Beecroft Public School

St. Joseph's Institution
International

Chengdu International School
(cdis)

Sydney Grammar School
Chatswood Public School

The Cedar School

Region

Philippines

Indonesia

Singapore
Malaysia
Australia
Indonesia

Vietnam

Indonesia

Thailand

Vietnam

Malaysia
Indonesia

Australia
Singapore
Australia
Australia
Singapore
Singapore
Australia
Malaysia
Australia
Indonesia
Australia
Thailand
Philippines

Australia

Singapore

China

Australia
Australia

Pakistan

Ranking

53

55

55
57
57
57

57

57

57

57

64
64

64
67
68
68
68
68
68
73
73
75
75
75
78

78

78

78

78
83

83

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN607232005

CAN667131433
CAN460034303
CANG687233597
CAN160234589

CAN810633037

CANG679635600

CAN104534295

CANG668439066

CAN979631964
CAN166931637

CAN247933273

CAN541320637

CAN762142459

CAN527531639

CAN237535968

CAN523319894

CAN854446679

CAN726234144

CAN599321754

CAN981152863
CANG643031416
CAN874319383
CAN905819191

CAN319024348

CAN3851542

CAN22735374

CAN544339052

CAN394052856

CAN447539616

Student Name
LU TIAN CHEN

MATTHEW HU
EUAN LOH KAI ERN
PHIRAYA GRUD-IN
EVELYN CHEN
JAMIE BAI

MARTHA FRANCESCA P.
MONTECILLO

WILLIAM FU

ZACHARY AYDEN JULONG
JEFFREY

EMERSON AW
GAVIN MA
GOH QUEAN HUEI

K. H. GESANDU CHENAL
JAYASEKARA

NGUYEN PHAN THUC QUYEN

SAIKRISHNA
SATHYANARAYANA

VIKTOR TSVETELINOV
ZOLEV

ANTHONY GU

DINH VIET HOANG

TIANYA LIU

MARIA CHERYL NUGROHO

NGUYEN CHI CONG
BHAVYA AGARWAL
DUSTIN LANCE CHUA
JARED CONNOR MARI

SABINA ELAINE MERANDIA
LIM, DYLAN MATTEWS MIDEL
THET THINZAR SWE

ZHANG CHUFAN

DO PHUC NGUYEN

LIM PHOUKORN

Student School

Shanghai World Froeign
Language Primary School

New Century Learning Centre
Ngee Ann Primary School
Denla British School
Macgregor State School
Cherrybrook Public School

Southville International School
And Colleges

New Century Learning Centre
Springfield School Cibubur

Greythorn Primary School
Kalinda Primary School
Sjk(c) Yuk Chai

Lyceum International School -
Wattala

Archimedes Dong Anh School

Westmead Public School

12 Su "tsar Ivan Asen Ii"

St Ives North Public School

Nguyen Binh Khiem Primary
School

Rosanna Primary School

Sampoerna Academy -
Surabaya

Doan Thi Diem Primary School
Westmead Public School

Uno High School

Uno High School

Kharisma Bangsa Elementary

Zamboanga Chong Hua High
School

Yis (mandalay)
Yew Chung International School

Doan Thi Diem Primary School

Western International School

Region
China

Australia
Singapore
Thailand
Australia

Australia
Philippines
Australia
Indonesia

Australia
Australia

Malaysia
Sri Lanka
Vietnam

Australia

Bulgaria
Australia
Vietnam
Australia
Indonesia

Vietnam
Australia
Philippines
Philippines

Indonesia
Philippines

Myanmar

Hong Kong
(China)

Vietnam

Cambodia

Ranking
83

83
87
87
89

89
89
89
89

94
94

94
94
94

94

94

101
101
101
104

104
106
106
106

106
110
110
112

113

113

Medal

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.
CAN574036050
CANB864339799

CAN569352889

CAN130931146

CAN245734026

CAN524933869

Student Name
MALVYN LOUIS SEMBIRING
YIGITALI USMANOV

NGUYEN TRONG THE DUY
RICHARD XU

HENRICK MARELLO A.
BOLANOS

SIENNA GEORGE

Student School

Nanyang Zhi Hui

Fitrat Academy

Doan Thi Diem Primary School

Doncaster Gardens Primary
School

Kalalake Elementary School-
center Of Excellence

St Hildas

Region
Indonesia
Uzbekistan

Vietnam

Australia

Philippines

Australia

Ranking
113
113

117

117

119

119

Medal
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



