

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 3

Total No. of Candidates: 120

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN150418788	PETCHPRIMA SRETHAPIYANONT	Mater Dei School	Thailand	1	GOLD
CAN420842494	PHAN NHAT MINH	Nguyen Thuong Hien Primary School	Vietnam	2	GOLD
CAN92772200	KAEDEN CHUA YUAN CE	Saint Andrew's Junior School	Singapore	3	GOLD
CAN533120646	NATPANON PATANASIRIMONGKOL	Glory Singapore International School	Thailand	3	GOLD
CAN98981088	WONG JIA WEI	Sjk(c) Perempuan China	Malaysia	3	GOLD
CAN211434401	PLOYCHOMPOO SUWANNACHIT	Anuban Saraburi	Thailand	6	GOLD
CAN305043124	TRAN LAM DAO	Kim Lien Primary School	Vietnam	6	GOLD
CAN820021755	AIREEN ANGELIE EFFENDY	Sampoerna Academy - Surabaya	Indonesia	7	GOLD
CAN624859	CHATDANAI LIMSIRIRANGSAN	Krabi International School	Thailand	7	GOLD
CAN739519312	FLORANCE KRASTEVA	Chatswood Public School	Australia	7	GOLD
CAN586531417	NIKKI CHEN	Brighton Primary School	Australia	7	GOLD
CAN399136557	LEE CHI WAI	St Paul's College Primary School	Hong Kong (China)	12	SILVER
CAN886132766	LIM YAN BOE	Admiralty Primary School	Singapore	12	SILVER
CAN316836491	ARMAAN AGARWAL	Jayshree Perival International School	India	14	SILVER
CAN120339283	BEVERLY AIRA CHITTA	Sd Islam Al Azhar 35 Surabaya	Indonesia	14	SILVER
CAN365035071	DARREN KUZMIN	Glengarry Primary School	Australia	14	SILVER
CAN685054412	NGUYEN DANG PHUC LAM	Fansipan School	Vietnam	14	SILVER
CAN761834016	SOPHIA YZABEL SORIANO TIU	Special Education Center For The Gifted	Philippines	14	SILVER
CAN885335718	YJASMIN OLIVIA TAN CHEN	Sunshine International School	Philippines	14	SILVER
CAN930221449	DANIL KAZANOV	The International School Of Western Australia	Australia	20	SILVER
CAN762620129	SANUKI SINELYA SENEVIRATHNE	Elizabeth Moir School	Sri Lanka	20	SILVER

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN799327318	LACHEZAR GEORGIEV TOMOV	Vasil Aprilov Primary School	Bulgaria	21	SILVER
CAN757842697	HOANG GIA MINH	Fpt School - Da Nang	Vietnam	22	SILVER
CAN392720100	KEVINDU FERNANDO	Alamanda College, Point Cook	Australia	22	SILVER
CAN133942492	PHAM THE HOANG	Ban Mai School	Vietnam	22	SILVER
CAN242942839	TRAN BAO MINH	Kim Dong Primary School	Vietnam	22	SILVER
CAN532024576	YUCHEN CHEN	Yew Chung International School	Hong Kong (China)	22	SILVER
CAN956019547	MUWEI BAO	Sunnybank Hills State School	Australia	27	BRONZE
CAN404919682	YUEYAO LIANG	Ravenswood School For Girls	Australia	27	BRONZE
CAN421821574	ALICIA SYDNEY ALINSKIE	Sekolah Lentera Kasih Bali	Indonesia	30	BRONZE
CAN905920010	ATIF REHAN SAIKH	Future Campus School	India	30	BRONZE
CAN848431884	JONATHAN HOI MUN HONG	Hong Wen School	Singapore	30	BRONZE
CAN307536322	LOW JINN KHAI	Sjkc Chung Hwa P	Malaysia	30	BRONZE
CAN6478793	PAVAN ATHAUDA-ARACHCHI	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	30	BRONZE
CAN351332891	YANG JIAYU	Marymount Convent School	Singapore	30	BRONZE
CAN296233038	ABEL LEONG	Kuo Chuan Presbyterian Primary School	Singapore	36	BRONZE
CAN659934201	ARTHUR GAO	Laburnum Primary School	Australia	36	BRONZE
CAN371033178	KHUNYARAT SONGATHIKAMAS	Chulalongkorn University Demonstration Elementary School	Thailand	36	BRONZE
CAN607452871	NGUYEN THIEN HUONG	Doan Thi Diem Primary School	Vietnam	36	BRONZE
CAN732231808	OSCAR HAOYU FAN	New Century Learning Centre	Australia	36	BRONZE
CAN429442783	PHAM BAO LAM	Hanoistar School	Vietnam	36	BRONZE
CAN599334184	PUTTIPONG NONTIKARN	Srisawangvong School	Thailand	36	BRONZE
CAN2107422	TAN YEN XU	Sjk (c) Imbi	Malaysia	36	BRONZE
CAN452831881	VACHARAS JANTARANIPA	Harrow International School Bangkok	Thailand	36	BRONZE
CAN198933658	WILLIAM TANG	Matthew Pearce Public School	Australia	36	BRONZE
CAN841421004	ALEX VARGISH	Calcutta Public School	India	46	BRONZE
CAN346922526	CHEONG CHEE CHING	Sjk(c) Lick Hung	Malaysia	46	BRONZE
CAN529619185	CRISLIN KARYZZA LAO TAN	Davao Christian High School	Philippines	46	BRONZE
CAN682942369	DOAN TUNG LAM	Nam Trung Yen Primary School	Vietnam	46	BRONZE
CAN522547464	NGO HOANG KHANH LINH	Den Lu Primary School	Vietnam	46	BRONZE
CAN227733473	ONG JUN WEN CAYDEN	Henry Park Primary School	Singapore	46	BRONZE
CAN148519906	PATRICK JIRGENS	Newington Public School	Australia	46	BRONZE
CAN354421550	ARJUN BAALAJHI. R	Narayana Olympiad School Chennai	India	53	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN842323048	KAYLEE NICHOLE TAN JIMENEZ	Saint Jude Catholic School	Philippines	53	MERIT
CAN996337398	NISMARA PRAGYA CHEDRINA AGUNG	Sd Muhammadiyah Program Khusus Kottabarat Surakarta	Indonesia	55	MERIT
CAN347831560	WONG YU QING	Concord Primary School	Singapore	55	MERIT
CAN384233262	CHUA XIN YAN	Sjk(c) Lick Hung	Malaysia	57	MERIT
CAN788331136	JEREMY XUE	New Century Learning Centre	Australia	57	MERIT
CAN224916673	LEON SKY SUTRISNO TJIANG	Sd Kristen Aletheia Ampenan	Indonesia	57	MERIT
CAN847752853	NGO QUOC KHANH	Doan Thi Diem Primary School	Vietnam	57	MERIT
CAN180839106	SULTAN RASHEED RABBANI RASHA	Sd Muhammadiyah 5 Jakarta	Indonesia	57	MERIT
CAN273618824	THANTANA CHATHAEN	Kasetsart University Laboratory School, Center For Educational Research And Development	Thailand	57	MERIT
CAN131842570	TRAN QUOC KHANG	Hanoistar School	Vietnam	57	MERIT
CAN873731689	NOLAN KU GUO-YUAN	Sjk(c) Jalan Davidson	Malaysia	64	MERIT
CAN592016667	PUTU ESA INDRASTRA NUGRAHA	Sd Kristen Aletheia Ampenan	Indonesia	64	MERIT
CAN711231130	RONALD ZHENG HAO HUANG	New Century Learning Centre	Australia	64	MERIT
CAN987732801	DARIUS LEE REN JIE	Anglo Chinese School (primary)	Singapore	67	MERIT
CAN981332229	ABAGAIL ZUMBO	Carlingford West Public School	Australia	68	MERIT
CAN97107274	CHONG JING MING	All Saints College Junior School	Australia	68	MERIT
CAN801319705	HANA MAEDA	Dulwich College Singapore	Singapore	68	MERIT
CAN240934052	MARWIN LERTVIRIYASAK	Teck Ghee Primary School	Singapore	68	MERIT
CAN186731530	SAMARTH MEHANDIRATTA	Waitara Public School	Australia	68	MERIT
CAN130436451	CHAN HONG YU	Sjkc Lick Hung	Malaysia	73	MERIT
CAN743733649	JAYDEN CHEN	St Martha's	Australia	73	MERIT
CAN822323243	ALBERT NICHOLAUS SU	Charis Global School Cikarang	Indonesia	75	MERIT
CAN268320074	MAXWELL LI	Serpell Primary School	Australia	75	MERIT
CAN89804263	NATHADED SUJJASONTIS	Anuban Roi-et School	Thailand	75	MERIT
CAN941819217	ANNETTE TIFFANY YU	Saint John's Institute	Philippines	78	MERIT
CAN182220445	EVAN ZHANG	Beecroft Public School	Australia	78	MERIT
CAN668333400	IVAN LUKA CAR	St. Joseph's Institution International	Singapore	78	MERIT
CAN606821125	LINGZI GUAN	Chengdu International School (cdis)	China	78	MERIT
CAN505619268	LUCAS JIAN-WEN FUNG	Sydney Grammar School	Australia	78	MERIT
CAN788619872	CHENQI HU	Chatswood Public School	Australia	83	MERIT
CAN940035419	HOORAIN ALI	The Cedar School	Pakistan	83	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN607232005	LU TIAN CHEN	Shanghai World Froeign Language Primary School	China	83	MERIT
CAN667131433	MATTHEW HU	New Century Learning Centre	Australia	83	MERIT
CAN460034303	EUAN LOH KAI ERN	Ngee Ann Primary School	Singapore	87	MERIT
CAN687233597	PHIRAYA GRUD-IN	Denla British School	Thailand	87	MERIT
CAN160234589	EVELYN CHEN	Macgregor State School	Australia	89	MERIT
CAN810633037	JAMIE BAI	Cherrybrook Public School	Australia	89	MERIT
CAN679635600	MARTHA FRANCESCA P. MONTECILLO	Southville International School And Colleges	Philippines	89	MERIT
CAN104534295	WILLIAM FU	New Century Learning Centre	Australia	89	MERIT
CAN668439066	ZACHARY AYDEN JULONG JEFFREY	Springfield School Cibubur	Indonesia	89	MERIT
CAN979631964	EMERSON AW	Greythorn Primary School	Australia	94	MERIT
CAN166931637	GAVIN MA	Kalinda Primary School	Australia	94	MERIT
CAN247933273	GOH QUEAN HUEI	Sjk(c) Yuk Chai	Malaysia	94	MERIT
CAN541320637	K. H. GESANDU CHENAL JAYASEKARA	Lyceum International School - Wattala	Sri Lanka	94	MERIT
CAN762142459	NGUYEN PHAN THUC QUYEN	Archimedes Dong Anh School	Vietnam	94	MERIT
CAN527531639	SAIKRISHNA SATHYANARAYANA	Westmead Public School	Australia	94	MERIT
CAN237535968	VIKTOR TSVETELINOV ZOLEV	12 Su "tsar Ivan Asen Ii"	Bulgaria	94	MERIT
CAN523319894	ANTHONY GU	St Ives North Public School	Australia	101	MERIT
CAN854446679	DINH VIET HOANG	Nguyen Binh Khiem Primary School	Vietnam	101	MERIT
CAN726234144	TIANYA LIU	Rosanna Primary School	Australia	101	MERIT
CAN599321754	MARIA CHERYL NUGROHO	Sampoerna Academy - Surabaya	Indonesia	104	MERIT
CAN981152863	NGUYEN CHI CONG	Doan Thi Diem Primary School	Vietnam	104	MERIT
CAN643031416	BHAVYA AGARWAL	Westmead Public School	Australia	106	MERIT
CAN874319383	DUSTIN LANCE CHUA	Uno High School	Philippines	106	MERIT
CAN905819191	JARED CONNOR MARI	Uno High School	Philippines	106	MERIT
CAN319024348	SABINA ELAINE MERANDIA	Kharisma Bangsa Elementary	Indonesia	106	MERIT
CAN3851542	LIM, DYLAN MATTEWS MIDEL	Zamboanga Chong Hua High School	Philippines	110	MERIT
CAN22735374	THET THINZAR SWE	Yis (mandalay)	Myanmar	110	MERIT
CAN544339052	ZHANG CHUFAN	Yew Chung International School	Hong Kong (China)	112	MERIT
CAN394052856	DO PHUC NGUYEN	Doan Thi Diem Primary School	Vietnam	113	MERIT
CAN447539616	LIM PHOUKORN	Western International School	Cambodia	113	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN574036050	MALVYN LOUIS SEMBIRING	Nanyang Zhi Hui	Indonesia	113	MERIT
CAN864339799	YIGITALI USMANOV	Fitrat Academy	Uzbekistan	113	MERIT
CAN569352889	NGUYEN TRONG THE DUY	Doan Thi Diem Primary School	Vietnam	117	MERIT
CAN130931146	RICHARD XU	Doncaster Gardens Primary School	Australia	117	MERIT
CAN245734026	HENRICK MARELLO A. BOLAÑOS	Kalalake Elementary School-center Of Excellence	Philippines	119	MERIT
CAN524933869	SIENNA GEORGE	St Hildas	Australia	119	MERIT